
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002217 7PSSDB 20.26 5.15 104.34

1930002223P5 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.36 3.50 71.26

1930002228P5 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.38 5.15 104.96

1930002233P5 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.34 5.15 104.75

1937014514P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.42 3.50 71.47

1937014723P11 - (323-565) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 20.28 5.95 120.67

1937014738P11 - (323-565) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 20.23 5.95 120.37

1937014751P11 - (323-637) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.24 6.95 140.67

1937014772P11 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.27 4.95 100.34

1937014786P11 - (323-3719) SIENNA LAKES DR PH 3 7PSSDB 20.34 4.20 85.43

1972006850P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.21 4.55 91.96

1972006857P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.17 3.70 74.63

1972006865P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 20.07 5.70 114.40

1972006874P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.20 3.70 74.74

1972006882P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 10PSSDA 20.26 3.70 74.96

1972006888P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 10PSSDA 20.28 3.70 75.04

1975002729 5PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

1634.84

5% -81.74

SUBTOTAL 1553.10

-$223.08

TOTAL $1330.02

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/9/2025

Jose Sanchez R006148

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

P16 - (323-340) French Quarter Subdivision

Fuel


	10-02-2025 to 10-08-2025



